LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

INSCRIPTION CHAMPIONNATS 92
SENIORSY

Epreuves
-48 v
CLAVERIE Virginie (92, IDF) J.C.DE SURESNES
'52 -
+20pts) NGUYEN Clotilde (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
'57 -
#+27pts) DE JESUS Clarisse (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
+10pts) DORE Philippine (92, IDF) JC RUEIL MALMAISON
W 20pt9) MAILLE Mathilde (92, IDF) ACEB BOULOGNE
@ @10ps) NCIRI Leila (92, IDF) J.C.DE SURESNES
5 BLOCHET Ines (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
5 MALIS Ariane (92, IDF) JC RUEIL MALMAISON
-63 L 4

VASSAL Safia (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES



b 4

4

b 4

5

6

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

-70
VIZZAVONA Laetitia (92, IDF)

ANCELIN Lea (92, IDF)

OUDART Louise (92, IDF)

BOCAGE Valentine (92, IDF)

BOREL Elise (92, IDF)

NGUYEN Robin (92, IDF)
FAROUZ Antoine (92, IDF)

NOUAILLAS Tanguy (92, IDF)
TSURTSUMIA Nika (92, IDF )
QUINTIN Thomas (92, IDF)
BARTHIER Lukas (92, IDF)

LUKRONEEA Krishnah (92, IDF)

-66
BRIDE Damien (92, IDF)
CROZET Swann (92, IDF)
BERDIER Yohann (92, IDF)

RATEL Romain (92, IDF)
CHALINE Gabin (92, IDF)
PAKA Brice (92, IDF)
MODESTE Benjamin (92, IDF)

MOKARRAM Nassim (92, IDF)

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.DE SURESNES

ACBB BOULOGNE

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ACBB BOULOGNE

ACBB BOULOGNE

A.M ASNIERES

ES.CAM

US VILLE D AVRAY

C SAHTS DE RUEIL

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

S CM CHATILLON

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

JC RUEIL MALMAISON

A.M ASNIERES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

DE CARVALHO Allan (92, IDF)
FERRE Axel (92, IDF)
LALIGANT Cedric (92, IDF)
LEGENDRE Hugo (92, IDF)
LEVY Lucas (92, IDF)
MESNAGER Simon (92, IDF)

TACITA-MORAIS Theo (92, IDF)

-73
GRANTE Arnaud (92, IDF)
LUCIANI Pierre-Antoine (92, IDF)
SEGUIN Antoine (92, IDF)

TAMA Anthony (92, IDF)

REZZAG MOHCENE Hamza (92, IDF)
DELEHAYE Leonard (92, IDF)
MILLET Amaury (92, IDF)

ADINGNI Julien (92, IDF)

BECHET Jules (92, IDF)

BRUNET Thomas (92, IDF)
CHAUCHAT Theophile (92, IDF)
GUERINEL Symeon (92, IDF)

MILLE Jules (92, IDF)

VILOCY Mathis (92, IDF)

-81

JOSSERAND Valentin (92, IDF)

A S VOLTAIRE

CSM CLAMART

AS J JAURES CLICHY

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

A.M ASNIERES

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

A.M ASNIERES

J.C.DE SURESNES

J.C.DE SURESNES

CSM CLAMART

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

CSM CLAMART

J.C.DE SURESNES

US VILLE D AVRAY

US VILLE D AVRAY

A.M ASNIERES

US VILLE D AVRAY

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

AV G VILLENEUVE

A.M ASNIERES



(+20 pts)

T (+30 pts)

5

6

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)

5

6

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DELATTE Morgan (92, IDF)

MBIIM DISSEPA Marc (92, IDF)
HECKER Romain (92, IDF)
HABASQUE Morgan (92, IDF)
BOISSON Steven (92, IDF)
ABIDI Sethi (92, IDF)

BRICHET Jonathan (92, IDF)
DIAKITE Mohamed (92, IDF)
GALLEGO Olivier (92, IDF)
GHENASSIA Julien (92, IDF)

MAURIN Yohan (92, IDF)

BERRIAT Felix (92, IDF)
OUMEHDI Rayan (92, IDF )

DAOUD Clement (92, IDF)
COUILLARD Gregory (92, IDF)
ELABBADI Meddy (92, IDF)
LABUTHIE Henri (92, IDF)

LEGER Guillaume (92, IDF)

-100
KAROUI Mehdi (92, IDF)

MAKABI MBUELA Fabrice (92, IDF)

MATHIA Frederic (92, IDF)

ACBB BOULOGNE

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ISSY BUDO KAI ARTS MARTIAUX

A.M ASNIERES

CSM CLAMART

AV G VILLENEUVE

A.S.FONTENAYSIENNE

J.C.DE SURESNES

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

C S A HTS DE RUEIL

CSM CLAMART

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

A.M ASNIERES

J.C.DE SURESNES

C.0.SEVRES JUDO

CSM CLAMART

ACBB BOULOGNE

A S VOLTAIRE



+100
LOYER Thomas (92, IDF) J.C.DE SURESNES
MACABRE Keny (92, IDF) JC RUEIL MALMAISON

S & LANOIR Fabrice (92, IDF) US VILLE D AVRAY



